
Shoreline Marina Condominium Property Owner’s Association, INC. 
 

Unit Name & Address Email Phone 

 
101 

Charles & Vicki Drumheller 
P.O. Box 38 
Swoope, VA 24479 

 
c.drumheller@meat-pro.com 
VickiDrumheller@gmail.com 
 

 
540.337.7508 (C) Vicki 
540.337.6768 (C) Charlie 

 
102 

 

Alice Hopkins 
200 The Glebe Blvd. Unit 2025 
Daleville, VA 24083 
 

 
stelladog2@earthlink.net 
 

 
804.356.2384 (C) 

 
103 

 
 

Linda Hodges 
440 Edgemont Circle 
Vinton, VA  24179 

 
lshodges1@carilionclinic.org 

 
540.580.9948 

 
104 

 
 

Ricky & Lauren Young 
442 Dalewood Drive 
Bassett, VA 24055 

 
Lhyfnp1961@yahoo.com 
 

276.627.0717 (H)  
276.734.2825 (C) Ricky 
276.734.5484 (C) Lauren 
 

 
105 

 
 

Malcolm & Ann Pace 
2359 Catawba Valley Drive 
Salem, VA  24153  
 

 
mapace749@verizon.net 

540.384.6741 (H) 
540.857.7697 (W) 
540.721.8087 

 
106 

 
 

Danny & Nancy Craig 
838 Deep Run Road 
Martinsville, VA  24112 

drcraig053@gmail.com 
ngscraig@gmail.com 

276.638.8300 (H) 
276.634.8518 (C) Danny 
276.634.8519 (C) Nancy 
 

 
107 

 
 

Paul & Christy Dietz 
145 Newcomer Road 
South Charleston, WV 25309 

pddietzmd@me.com 
christydietz@me.com 
 

304.744.5246 (H) 
304.993.3615 (C) Paul 
304.926.4557 (C) Christy 
 

 
108 

 
 

Jim & Colleen Hardy 
1500 Rock Creek Dairy Rd. 
Whitsett, NC 27377 

jimh@customairtrays.com 
hardycolleen7@gmail.com 
 
 

336.688.3018 (C) Jim 
336.870.1756 (C) Colleen 

 
109 

 
 

Charlie Leitao 
289 Shoreline Marina Cir. Unit 109 
Moneta, VA 24121 

 
chasleitao@yahoo.com 

 
703.217.8999 

 
110 

 
 

D.H. & Stacy Powell 
500 Lake Vista Drive 
Forest, VA 24551 

stacybpowell@gmail.com 
dhpowelljr@gmail.com 
 

434.444.1985 (C) D.H. 
434.444.1983 (C) Stacy 

 
111 

 
 

Troy & Robin Oldt 
5431 Trail Ride Court 
Mosley, VA 23120 
 

TDOldt@hotmail.com 
Rroldt65@gmail.com 
 
 

804.938.3023 (C) Troy 
804.241.3058 (C) Robin 
 

 
112 

 
 

Paul Williams 
474 Westover Drive 
Roxboro, NC 27573 

 
mts2sea@centurylink.net 
 

336.599.7495 (H) 
336.504.0186 (C) 

mailto:c.drumheller@meat-pro.com
mailto:stelladog2@earthlink.net
mailto:lshodges1@carilion
mailto:Lhyfnp1961@yahoo.com
mailto:mapace749@verizon.net
mailto:ngscraig@gmail.com
mailto:pddietzmd@me.com
mailto:christydietz@me.com
mailto:jimh@customairtrays.com
mailto:hardycolleen7@gmail.com
mailto:chasleitao@yahoo.com
mailto:stacybpowell@gmail.com
mailto:dhpowelljr@gmail.com
mailto:TDOldt@hotmail.com
mailto:Rroldt65@gmail.com
mailto:mts2sea@centurylink.net


Unit Name & Address Email Phone Number 

 
113 

 
 

Don & Amy Williams  
301 Coventry Lane 
Daleville, VA 24083 

 
dwilliams@wedopayroll.com 

 
540.915.2491(C) Don 

 
114 

 
 

Anthony “Tony” Layne 
3213 Piney Grove Rd. 
Gretna, VA 24557 

 
afarm1964@gmail.com 
 

434.770.7203 
434.250.5820 

 
115 

 
 

Bob Makson 
289 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 115 
Moneta, VA 24121 

 
Bmakson147@gmail.com 
 

 
631.767.9866 (C) 

 
116 

 
 

Dana & Robin Kitchen 
219 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 116 
Moneta, VA 24121 

danakitchen@verizon.net 
Robinkitchen@verizon.net 
 
 

804.937.7718 (C) Dana 
804.869.8773 (C) Robin 
 

 
117 

 
 

Sherry Perdue 
2312 Wycliffe Ave. 
Roanoke, VA 24014 

 
Sherry.Perdue5@gmail.com 
 
 

 
540.488.4470 (C) 

 
118 

 
 

Doris Spinks 
219 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 118 
Moneta, VA 24121 

 
dhs1250@aol.com 
 
 

 
732.995.4616 (C) 
 

 
119 

 
 

Kevin & Christy Meeks 
219 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 119 
Moneta, VA 24121 

Barry.meeks@djj.virginia.gov 
Christymeeks69@gmail.com 

434.426.8323 (C) Christy 
434.209.7799 (C) Kevin 
434.390.1798 (work) Kevin 
 

 
120 

 
 

Terry LeGros & Dale Morgan 
8303 Miss Anne Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003 

TLKTRSHN@aol.com 
MDale5662@gmail.com 
 
 

703.978.1582 (H) 
703.856.7727 (C)Terry 
703.615.0568 (C) Dale 
 

 
121 

 
 

Dave & Melanie Sult 
219 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 121 
Moneta, VA 24121 

dgslog@gmail.com 
mrsult@hotmail.com 
 

540.529.1807 (C) Dave 
540.529.7183 (C) Melanie 

 
122 

 

Dan & Denise Schultheis 
8513 Finstown Lane 
Chesterfield, VA 23838 
 

eschultheis@verizon.net 
Dan.Schultheisjr@ACIbulds.com 
 

804.350.5793 (C) Dan 
804.833.6233 (C) Denise 

 
123 

 

Randall & Patty Yow 
219 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 123 
Moneta, VA 24121 
 

Ryow3ster@gmail.com 
Patty.yow@trmhomes.com 
 

336.210.5508 (C) Randall 
336.255.9369(C) Patty 

 
202 

 

Charles & Vicki Drumheller 
P.O. Box 38 
Swoope, VA 24479 
 
 

c.drumheller@meat-pro.com 
VickiDrumheller@gmail.com 
 

540.337.7508 (C) Vicki 
540.337.6768 (C) Charlie 

mailto:dwilliams@wedopayroll.com
mailto:afarm1964@gmail.com
mailto:Bmakson147@gmail.com
mailto:danakitchen@verizon.net
mailto:Robinkitchen@verizon.net
mailto:SherryPerdue5@gmail.com
mailto:dhs1250@aol.com
mailto:Barry.meeks@djj.virginia.gov
mailto:Christymeeks69@gmail.com
mailto:TLKTRSHN@aol.com
mailto:MDale5662@gmail.com
mailto:dgslog@gmail.com
mailto:mrsult@hotmail.com
mailto:eschultheis@verizon.net
mailto:Dan.Schultheisjr@ACIbulds.com
mailto:Ryow3ster@gmail.com
mailto:Patty.yow@trmhomes.com
mailto:c.drumheller@meat-pro.com


 

 

 

 

Unit Name & Address Email Phone 

 
203 

 
 

Lee Robertson 
349 Shoreline Marina Circle Unit 203 
Moneta, VA 24121 

 
RobertsonWlee@gmail.com 
 
 

 
540.278.3833 

 
204 

 
 

Richard and Janet Hawkins 
913 Krim Point Lane 
Midlothian, VA 23114 

 
rhawkins5@yahoo.com 
 

804.379.2517 (H) 
804.822.0119 (C) Richard 
804.240.4242 (C) Janet 

 
205 

 
 

Janice Minkler 
1387 Jefferson Way 
Forest, VA 24551 

 
janminkler@aol.com 
 

434.525.8828 (H) 
434.444.1610 (C)  

 
206 

 
 

Mark & Sherry Mitchell 
11907 Dunvegan Court 
Chesterfield, VA 23838 

SherryMitchell44@gmail.com 
Mitch080257@gmail.com 
 

804.387.8941 (C) Mark 
804.387.8942 (C) Sherry 

 
209 

 
 

Bradford & Dana Deaton 
3900 Dunwoody Circle 
Greensboro, NC 27410 

BradDeatonpe@gmail.com 
DanaSDeaton@gmail.com 

336.669.5184 (C) Brad 
336.669.0663 (C) Dana 

 
210 

 
 

John (Marco) & Virginia Warner 
P.O. Box 339 
Richlands, VA 24641 

mwarner@trustpointins.com 
virginia93@yahoo.com 
 
 

276.971.5715 (C) Marco 
276.971.7357 (C) Virginia 
 

 
211 

 
 

David & Karren Underwood 
7365 Apple Grove Lane 
Roanoke, VA 24018 

dunderwood@lionberger.com 
roper10@cox.net 
 
 

540.989.5301 X 204 (W) 
David 
540.353.1922 (C) David 
540.580.0357 (C) Karren 

 
212 

 
 

B.J. McKay  
6817 Briar Ridge Circle, SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018 

 
beej@aol.com 
 

 
540.815.9300 

 
213 

 
 

Jim & Mary Wagner 
4114 White Dove Lane  
Roanoke, VA 24018 

jwagner130@cox.net 
mswagner218@gmail.com 
 
 

540.797.1125 (C) Jim 
540.797.1599 (C) Mary 

 
214 

 

Mark & Beverly Morgan       
78 Saunders Street         
Scott Depot, WV 24460 

Gizmo1015@suddenlink.net 
rmorgan5277@gmail.com 
 

 
304.549.1479 (C) 

mailto:RobertsonWlee@gmail.com
mailto:rhawkins5@yahoo.com
mailto:janminkler@aol.com
mailto:SherryMitchell44@gmail.com
mailto:Mark.mitchell@icl-ltd.com
mailto:BradDeatonpe@gmail.com
mailto:DanaSDeaton@gmail.com
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mailto:dunderwood@lionberger.com
mailto:roper10@cox.net
mailto:beej@aol.com
mailto:jwagner130@cox.net
mailto:mswagner218@gmail.com
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